Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.03.2023 - 28.06.2023

Local Authority Transaction Date Beneficiary Net Amount [Expenditure Merchant Category
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £43.29 MEN'S WINDBREAKER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.23 CM COLTRADING £184.16 SOLENOID 7299
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £22.39 INSPECTION LABELS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS JJ9HUBTN5S £44.67 SAFETY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.23 AMZNBUSINESS 1L3VA8005 £66.67 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £35.24 CANON INK CARTRIDGES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.32 PERSONALISED FIRE EXTINGUISHER LABELS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.03.23 PARCEL2GO.COM LTD £9.19 PARCEL 4215
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.03.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £18.97 LABELS FOR SANDWICHES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.04.23 RAPID SERVICE STATION £5.99 SCREENWASH 5541
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 WWW.BLTDIRECT.COM £31.51 LED DRIVERS 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.72 22MM VALVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £3.24 OVERFLOW ELBOW 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.79 CANON INK CARTRIDGE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £41.66 5PC PAN SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.82 BAKING TRAY SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.24 WOODEN SHOW BRUSHES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.24 WOODEN SHOW BRUSHES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.23 STARTSAFETY.UK £11.46 SIGN POST CLIPS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS 4T0OZN5PV5 £40.83 TRAINING SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.23 REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD £7.54 KEYS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.23 PLUMBNATION LTD £79.89 HAIRDRYER 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.23 AJPRODUCTS.CO.U £245.00 TABLE TROLLEY TRANSFER 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.23 ZETTLE PALMERS SHOE R £30.00 KEYS CUT 7251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £3.44 HOOKS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.23 TOOLSTATION UK £5.07 FUSED SPUR 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £154.96 MICE AND KVM SWITCH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.23 WWW.PREMIERCATERINGEQU £95.25 WATER BOILER ELEMENT 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.04.23 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £614.24 TURNOUT ROLLS 5943
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.04.23 THE LABEL GROUP LTD £119.97 LABEL GUN & LABELS 5111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.04.23 CBT NUGGETS LLC £496.05 CBT NUGGETS 8244




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.23 TELEMETRYTV.COM £16.00 TELEMETRYTV DEVICE LICENSES 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.23 WWW.SCAFFTAG.CO.UK £36.57 SCAFFTAG REFILLS 5111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £6.65 LAMPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.23 CLEASBYS ENGINE SERVIC £1,950.00 REMANUFACTURED R9M 450 ENGINE 7538
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £33.33 PAINT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.32 SAFETY TRAINER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.23 PREMIER FARNELL £181.60 WONDER WIPES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS MY78G0OFV5 £25.44 GEL INSOLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS 6W6P98ZR5 £90.00 KLEENEX ORIGINAL FACIAL TISSUES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS QX7AE88Y5 £90.00 KLEENEX ORIGINAL FACIAL TISSUES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS JU10B1WH5 £90.00 KLEENEX ORIGINAL FACIAL TISSUES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS DP9RR3MKS5 £11.25 KLEENEX ORIGINAL FACIAL TISSUES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £45.32 TOILET SEAT/TAPS/SCREWS/FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 B & Q 1050 £19.68 HOOKS/SCREWS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS 9M6Y306R5 £66.67 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 THEORY TEST PRO £17.00 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £31.56 SHOWER MATS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £58.30 CAR CHARGERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.04.23 KAISER + KRAFT LTD £512.10 SHELF TROLLEY 5046
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.04.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £158.31 DRILL/BIT SET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.04.23 ABILITY SUPPLIES £91.52 TOOLS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.04.23 CLEANING SUPPLIES 4 U £32.85 30NO TOILET BRUSHES 2842
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £88.54 TAPS/DRILL BITS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.04.23 EB NFCC DATA CONFEREN £350.00 NFCC DATA CONFERENCE 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.04.23 IRONMONGERYDIRECT LTD £13.10 PANEL CLIPS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.04.23 PREMIER FARNELL £37.30 BATTERIES 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.04.23 RAPID RACKING £377.50 RACKING 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.04.23 RAPID RACKING £377.50 RACKING 5021
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £26.14 4NO TAPE MEASURE /SUPERGLUE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £469.90 LAPTOP BAGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS N95S65105 £22.65 LITERATURE HOLDER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.23 CURRYS BUSINESS £135.50 HEADSETS 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £1.91 SCREWS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.23 WWW.MAD4TOOLS.COM £63.50 SAFETY BOOTS 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £45.79 SAFETY BOOTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.23 RS COMPONENTS £12.41 16A PLUG 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.23 TOOLSTATION UK £34.13 DOOR CLOSER 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.23 SLI DO £480.00 SLIDO SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £96.90 EARPHONES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £33.32 SLEEPING BAG 5999




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS EK2Y13055 £127.60 NAKD BARS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.23 CLICKUP £31.68 MONTHLY BUSINESS PLAN 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £12.85 SHOE POLISH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £15.80 5NO PK SHOE BRUSHES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.23 PREZZO £28.45 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.04.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £111.63 VARIOUS CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.04.23 KLARNA IN4ADIG £70.53 SHOWER MATS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.04.23 AMAZON.CO.UK B712T6UD5 £12.98 INSPIRING BOOK 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £154.17 AIR FRYER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.04.23 SPORTSSHOES.COM £91.98 NILO JACKET 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.23 FASTHOSTS £35.00 SSL CERTIFICATE RENEWAL 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £263.64 WEEDKILLER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.23 B & Q 1050 £5.40 SCREWS 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.98 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £5.50 SUBSISTENCE 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.23 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £5.35 SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.23 LNE RAILWAY NCL OTS £309.00 TRAVEL 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.23 BOOKER LTD - 38594824 £361.67 VARIOUS CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.23 SCOTT DIRECT £27.60 DRILL BATTERY 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.23 ITSU 048 GREAT PETER S £10.61 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.23 LNER CAR PARK NCL £16.25 PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £87.24 SHOWER CONTROLS/PIPES/FITTINGS/SIGNS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.23 CTC.TRAINING £349.00 AWARD INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS BR4LM8BL5 £74.98 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.23 B & Q 1050 £7.45 TIMBER 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.23 TOOLSTATION UK £34.54 KEY SWITCHES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £130.40 SENSORS/CABLE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £16.65 TAP HEADS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD £24.17 REPLACEMENT KEY 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £33.98 ITIL BOOK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 SETON £95.94 FIRST AID SIGN 5099
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £308.28 CAMERA 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS 3C9Q0O2KL5 £12.46 STENCIL SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS LZ64X2135 £204.44 TOM TOM 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 AMZNBUSINESS NE2640175 £63.20 SPORT SOCKS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.82 DUST PAN AND BRUSH SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.23 FACEBK YBNJBQ34S2 £10.90 SOCIAL MEDIA ADVERT 7311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £11.99 WINDOW HINGES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £9.15 NETWORK SOCKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.23 PREMIER FARNELL £115.12 PDU BARS AND NETWORK SOCKETS 5065




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.96 IPAD CASE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.23 EB NFCC MEMBERS SPRIN £1,050.00 NFFC SPRING CONFERENCE 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS PPODF5695 £33.15 NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE STREET ATLAS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £532.31 LAPTOP BAGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS TD5N070G5 £74.98 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £565.83 IPAD 10THGEN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS B34U92JV5 £16.58 NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE STREET ATLAS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £3.32 LIGHT SWITCH 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.23 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD £348.00 SMS CREDITS 5045
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.23 TT2LTD £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.23 TT2LTD £200.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £72.51 MULTI SPLINE SCREW EXTRACTOR SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.32 SENSOR PIR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.23 B & Q 1050 £24.03 SAND/CEMENT/SHOVEL 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.23 AMZ GARDINER BROS & £107.98 SHOES 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.23 J T DOVE LIMITED £120.41 WOOD/SCREW 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.23 B & Q 1050 £9.23 CUTTING DISK 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.23 E C SNAITH AND SON LIM -£25.97 CFO GORGETS 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £9.76 PHOTOCELL SENSORS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.23 E C SNAITH AND SON LIM £21.64 CFO GORGETS 5691
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £32.71 CANON INK CARTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £40.79 TOOL CASE FOR TECH TOOL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £116.64 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £154.07 HP TONER CART 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.99 40PCS 7MM X 7MM PCB TACT PUSH BUTTON 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £54.10 METAL DUST PAN AND BRUSH SET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £39.95 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.23 WWW.SIMPLEWAY.CO.UK £128.50 DUTY SHOES 5948
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £8.10 CABLE TIES/SAW BLADE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £20.42 WOOD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS DTOJNOMLS £102.82 BOOT 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £108.30 EXTERNAL USB DVD DRIVES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.23 SURVEYMONKEYCORE £750.00 SURVEY MONKEY 12 MONTH SUBSCRIPTION 7372
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £179.78 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £269.67 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.16 STERILE FINGER DRESSING 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £3.32 MEDI WIPES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £13.32 BURN PLASTER PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.23 VERY £115.39 COURT SHOES 5964




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £38.11 PIPE/FITTINGS/FIRE EXIT SIGNS/ADHESIVE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS AV8BK8TQ5 £4.45 MEDIUM DRESSING PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS ZL2GM9165 £4.67 LARGE DRESSING PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 WWW.BISSELLDIRECT.CO.U £599.99 CARPET CLEANER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.02 LONG REACH DUSTER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS SG7BL5R15 £12.79 FINE MARKER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 GAS STATION £27.56 SUBSISTENCE 5813
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 GAS STATION £32.63 SUBSISTENCE 5813
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.23 SQ GRAND CENTRAL RAIL £3.80 SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.05.23 SCREWFIXDIR LTD £9.41 TRV 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.05.23 THEORY TEST PRO £17.00 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO -£139.98 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.23 PREMIER FARNELL £128.57 CABLES, BATTERIES, MISC 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £39.95 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £61.09 CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.23 MILLS £356.99 FIBRE KIT 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.23 SHOWERDOC.COM £12.03 SHOWER HOSE CONNECTION 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.23 TOOLSTATION UK £10.82 TEST LEADS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.58 PIPE FITTINGS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.23 TESCO STORES 4561 £3.90 SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.23 WWW.ONESTOPCLEANINGSHO £637.79 LIGHTWEIGHT BUFFING M/C 7210
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.23 HAMPTON BY HILTON £2.40 SUBSISTENCE 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.23 TGC FELLING £35.20 FUEL 5541
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.39 HEADSET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.23 SQUARE PEG £7.74 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.23 PARSLEYINTIME £34.56 FRIDGE ALLERGEN LABELS 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £82.66 CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.23 LNER CAR PARK DHM £15.00 PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.05.23 WP-FA PARKES (MOTO £105.25 DOOR STAYS 5072
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.05.23 DVSA £500.00 THEORY TEST TOPUP 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.05.23 CROWDCONTROLCOMPANY £2,821.50 BARRIERS FLEX PRO 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.05.23 FASTHOSTS £110.00 WEB HOSTING ANNUAL RENEWAL 4816
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.05.23 ESSO CESTRIAN SSTN £6.66 SCREENWASH 5541
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS F82BE1TC5 £8.75 ORANGE JUICE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS WA72J1A25 £16.25 ORANGE JUICE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.23 CROWN RIVERS £12.83 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £207.10 IPHONE CABLES AND PLUGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.23 PRET A MANGER £8.35 SUBSISTENCE 5812




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.23 SUMUP TAXI LIMO £24.32 TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.23 RADISSON BLU £22.00 SUBSISTENCE 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS TKOUW3BS5 £36.47 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.23 THOMAS SHERRIFF £27.60 MUDGUARD 12" FOR TRAILER 5261
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.23 WWW.NISBETS.COM £169.99 HOT WATER BOILER 5964
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS 9K49S5NJ5 £65.83 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £43.70 CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 AMZ AMAZON.CO.UK -£79.00 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £17.90 BIBTAPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 WWW. £69.99 SAFETY BOOT 5611
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS QY5SJ83V5 £62.67 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 MEDICAL WORLD LIMI £9.09 ANAESTHETIC MASK PAEDIATRIC 8011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 SUMUP SELF EMPLOYED £22.20 TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £30.79 SAFETY TRAINER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 B & Q 1050 £14.90 WOOD 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS F68PC1MF5 £65.83 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 CROWN RIVERS £12.62 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 PREMIER FARNELL £135.40 MEGAPHONE 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.23 AMZNBUSINESS 5P9E70A75 £59.33 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £27.49 HOLE CUTTER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £5.23 LAMPS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.97 COMMUNITY SAFETY WEBSITE 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 WM MORRISONS STORE £8.03 SUBSISTENCE 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £158.00 WORK TROUSERS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 UDEMY £30.98 ASP.NET MVC 7372
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 WWW.BODYGUARDWORKWEAR. [£549.92 SOFTSHELL FLEECE 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £4.48 BLANKS/GLANDS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 THE HAREWOOD DONCASTER £13.00 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.23 THE HAREWOOD DONCASTER £8.95 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.05.23 B & Q 1050 £12.03 FIXING SCREW/DRILL BIT 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.05.23 J T DOVE LIMITED £30.60 WOOD 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £11.25 TISSUES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £237.30 NAKD BARS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £4.16 HINGES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £14.47 RCD SOCKET 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.23 EDWARDES BROS LTD £194.00 EXTRACTOR FAN 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.23 WEARSIDE AUDI SALES £259.45 CAR SERVICE 5511
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.23 PAYPAL TOOLSTATION £11.49 BATTERY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.32 SAFETY SHOES 5999




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £77.40 VARIOUS CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £49.71 WOOD SCREW 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.23 WINTER GARDENS £6.22 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £31.67 WOOD/SCRES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.46 TEA TOWELS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.23 B & Q 1203 £32.00 GRASS SEED 5200
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.23 THE GOLDEN FLEECE £11.52 SUBSISTENCE 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.23 THE GOLDEN FLEECE £11.52 SUBSISTENCE 7011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 ANTONY FUCILE £35.00 TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 GREGGS PLC £6.05 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £22.38 HEADSET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 UBER TRIP £8.99 TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 UBER TRIP £9.98 TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £20.67 FOLDABLE CRATE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 SHIRAZ PALACE £23.65 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £12.49 OVEN CLOTH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £10.49 MICROFIBRE CLEANING CLOTHS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.32 SAFETY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.32 SAFETY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS 2Y1P29HD5 £2.92 BRUSH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £12.47 SOAP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.23 UK-AFI £95.00 AFI SUMMER TRAINING CONFERENCE 8398
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £116.66 WATER HEATER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.32 PIR SENSOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £62.50 COURT SHOE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.24 BRUSH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £22.49 STOP BUTTON 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.23 RS COMPONENTS £30.30 PLUG 5065
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £3.32 LOCK/KEYS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.23 HARRISON & SON LTD £10.50 KEYS 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.23 BRADY £45.14 STORAGE BOX AND STICKER 5099
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £6.10 FLEXI HOSES 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.23 BRADY £23.15 STICKER SIGNS 5099
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £5.15 BRUSH 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 SCREWFIXDIR LTD -£18.74 EM STOP BUTTON 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 ONBUY.COM £106.92 WEED KILLER 5399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £3.15 WOODEN SHOE BRUSHES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS AE4ID0OSS5 £56.83 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £10.82 NON STICK FRYING PAN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £20.59 METAL PAN SCOURERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £10.71 WOODEN SHOE BRUSHES 5999




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 CITY ELECTRICAL FA £16.50 EM STOP BUTTON 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £54.80 VARIOUS CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 MARKS&SPENCER PLC -£79.00 WORK TROUSERS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 ANIMED DIRECT £153.00 ONISIOR TABLETS 0742
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 STARBUCKS £4.58 SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 UBER TRIP £6.93 TRAVEL 4121
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.41 MICROFIBRE TOWEL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.32 MICROFIBRE TOWEL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £7.44 1 MTR RED TAPE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.37 MICROFIBRE TOWEL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £9.95 HEADSET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 BANYAN LEEDS £15.15 SUBSISTENCE 5813
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £45.00 WORK TROUSERS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £30.31 LOCK/FIXINGS/OBSCURE WINDOW FILM 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.23 BRADY £10.49 STICKER 5099
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.23 WWW.QBICHEATING.CO.UK £108.95 HAIR DRYERS 5074
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £49.97 LED PANELS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.46 DOOR SIGN 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.23 TOOLSTATION UK £10.68 FUSED SPUR BOXES 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £31.26 SHELF SUPPORT BRACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.23 DVLA VEHICLE TAX £167.50 VEHICLE TAX 9311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £29.99 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £72.74 MICROFIBRE CLOTHS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £189.70 SOAP 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.23 CANVA 103813-8536719 £83.33 CANVA SUBSCRIPTION 7221
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £48.50 MICROFIBRE CLOTHS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £72.74 MICROFIBRE CLOTHS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £37.48 DOOR CLOSER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £29.25 SCRATCH PENCIL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £9.78 FUSES/CONNECTION 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.97 CABLE CLIPS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 SQ TDV ELECTRONICS LT £270.00 GEARBOX TCM REPAIR 7379
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 NCP LIMITED £5.90 SUBSISTENCE 7523
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 EHARDWARE £19.66 DOOR LOCK 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 PAYPAL SCREWFIX £12.99 PAINT 5099
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.23 THEORY TEST PRO £17.00 THEORY TEST PRO 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.23 BOOTS 1908 £1.30 WATER 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.23 TOOLSTATION UK £69.95 6NO 9" FANS 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £95.53 VARIOUS CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.23 NOVOTEL HOTELS £3.00 SUBSISTENCE 3642




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.23 DOMO £37.77 SUBSISTENCE 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 TACTREE £102.00 SAFETY BOOTS 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £81.19 HYDRATION TABLET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 NORTH EAST ACCESS (TRA £65.00 HARNESS 8249
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £40.59 HYDRATION TABLET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £40.59 HYDRATION TABLET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £40.60 HYDRATION TABLET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £81.18 HYDRATION TABLET 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 HOWST £12.10 HYDRATION TABLET 5812
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 WWW.MOBILECENTRE.C £25.80 LITTELFUSE MIDI FUSE 5533
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 SP PAVERS.CO.UK £34.57 COURT SHOES 5661
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS W069P1255 £185.89 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS FA64W47Q5 £55.76 DUTY SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 CARLTON TRAINING £325.00 LEVEL 3 CAVA ONLINE 8299
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS CW24D82P5 £26.62 HEAVY DUTY STAPLER/STAPLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 COSTCO WHOLESALE #109 £52.35 WATER 500ML 7278
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS VU9VG4XK5 £16.25 ORANGE AND MANGO JUICE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS KR5CF1DV5 £8.75 ORANGE AND MANGO JUICE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £342.00 2 PIECE 3M FILTER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £9.98 25MM PATTRESS/13A SWITCH 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 ASDA STORES 4497 £16.80 INSECT REPELLENT 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 GO OUTDOORS £59.40 INSECT REPELLENT 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.06.23 BOOTS,GATESHEAD £149.80 INSECT REPELLENT 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £10.65 6NO PINT GLASSES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.23 EBAY O 09-10182-60133 £24.88 INDUSTRIAL LASER POINTER MODULES 5311
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £77.10 MOSQUITO INSECT REPELLENT SPRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.23 GO OUTDOORS £0.90 BAG FOR CAPS 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.23 BOOTS, 6551 £183.38 INSECT REPELLENT 5912
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.23 WM MORRISONS STORE £161.75 SUN CREAM 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.23 GO OUTDOORS £65.00 9 X BASEBALL CAPS 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.23 DECATHLON £116.10 18 X BASEBALL CAPS 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.23 GO OUTDOORS £238.70 30 X BASEBALL CAPS 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £399.86 TROUSERS AND JACKETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £20.97 TIN OPENER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £99.84 HELMET CLEANING KIT CADDY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £41.60 HELMET CLEANING KIT CADDY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS X45VN89X5 £14.45 STAPLES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £100.05 SUNTAN LOTION 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.23 EB NFCC INDIVIDUAL ME £630.00 NFCC NEW MEMBERS INTRODUCTION 7399
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £48.62 2NO DOOR CLOSERS/SILICONE 5211




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.23 SP INSULATION & MORE £25.52 INSULATION 1740
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP £11.00 SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £19.36 VARIOUS HOOKS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 COSTA COFFEE 43010600 £3.10 SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £6.37 GLAND KIT 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £29.99 COURT SHOES 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.48 BEEHIVE CARBURETTOR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 CURRYS ONLINE £245.00 FRIDGE FREEZER 5732
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 ABILITY SUPPLIES £9.47 22MM STOPCOCK/WOOS FILLER 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 CURRYS BUSINESS £157.49 FRIDGE 5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 AMZ SAM TURNER & SON £112.47 GLOVES 5699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.23 SP SHOPIFY TREKMATES £150.00 GLOVES 5941
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £61.06 DOOR STOPS/CLOSER 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.23 MEDICAL WORLD LIMI £9.00 MASK ANAESTHETIC 8011
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.23 TOOLSTATION UK £10.82 6V BATTERY 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £26.13 3NO TILL ROLL 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.23 COSTA COFFEE 43011770 £6.70 SUBSISTENCE 5814
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.23 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £13.65 SUBSISTENCE 5499
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.23 LNER CAR PARK NCL £39.00 PARKING 4112
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.06.23 HEALYS TOOLS £140.00 SCANGRIP 5251
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.06.23 TT2LTD £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.06.23 TT2LTD £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £583.00 HALF MASK RESPIRATOR FILTERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.06.23 FOOTASYLUM LIMITED £242.98 DUTY SHOES 5651
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £35.20 HDMI ADAPTERS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.06.23 SCREWFIXDIRLTD £9.04 22MM COPPER PIPE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.06.23 SP RONASHOES £89.98 SAFETY SHOES 5139
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.32 PIR SENSOR 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.06.23 AMAZON.CO.UK 3F7VT74G5 £49.00 HDMI CABLES 5969
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £8.07 STOP TAP 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £12.91 12 X 1.5LTR WATER 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.06.23 DOMMY'S EXECUTIVE VALE £70.00 VALET 7542
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.06.23 B&Q MARKETPLACE £19.99 MAKITA CARRY CASE 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.48 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION COMMUNITY SAFETY |5734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £21.38 KETTLE 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £20.15 COFFEE SACHETS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £9.30 SANDWICH BAGS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.23 WWW.PREMIERCATERINGEQU £98.25 ELEMENT/OVERHEAT CUTOUT 5065




TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.23 PASS PORTABLE APPLIAN £225.00 PAT TESTING COURSE 8734
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.23 WWW.CIPS.ORG £195.00 CIPS MEMBERSHIP 8699
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £48.89 SAFETY BOOTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £111.66 VARIOUS CATERING ITEMS 5411
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £35.74 WORK SHORTS 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.23 AMZNBUSINESS A95D780P5 £178.95 FRUIT AND NUT BAR 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £23.32 TAP GLANDS 5211
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.23 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO £34.84 ANTIBACTERIAL SPRAY 5999
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.23 MEDICAL WORLD LIMI £49.16 MASK ANAESTHETIC 8011




